ET)

MP26934

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIFINT, MROMERTE
O FARFLAANE [T, OORLAINE MROMRETARY
RO COHTDENLAL BINTRELANCH. ITIIALL
I IBEDOHLY AS AFTROVED ST KA POATS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE T DRI OR
COPEIWIHIWN HEWESHN CONSERE OF
AT FUMVTS. RETURH 30 MP MRS FROMMLY
WICHRIDANSIED.

TTEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.

1 MPZIZ56 DISCHARGE FLAMGE 1.5 MPT =AST IRON 1
F MP37141 C-RING AS-147 WITON 1
4 MP3F 140 PIPE PLUG 142°MPT ZIMC PLATED STEEL 1
4 MPZ5554 DRIVE SLEEVE |303 55 1
3 MPZ22F3 T-2100 SEAL CCS VITOM 1
& MP34353 O-RIMNG A5-368-158 [WITOM 1
7 MPZ2255 SASHET LEXIDE M1-2085 1
B MP24955 CAPSCREW: 5/16-18X3/4 PATCH 1304 55 &
g MP25904 ADAFTOR CAST IRON 1
10 MPF21251 CAPSCREW: 3/B-14X7/B 1304 55 1
11 MP21256 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 1304 55 1
12 hMPZE003 CLAMF ASSEMELY |303 &5 1
13 MP21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8 |30 55 B
14 MP21258 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 |30d 55 10
15 MPZF2253 SUCTICM FLAMGE 1.5 NPT CAST IROH 1
14 MFA1AFS FIPE PLUIG:1 #4 BPT STEEL 1
17 MP230EZ FLAFPER ASSEMELY BLIM.A 1
18 MPZ2251] HOUSIMNG CAST IROH 1
19 MPZIZ50 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
0 MP37 137 SCREW FHS 5/15-18 X 5/8 304 55 o
21 MPZ2£55 HEX AR MUT 304 55 1

. 22 MPX2272 IMFELLER FEDERALLOY [-B36 1

<] | s creasoms MP PUMPS, INC.

= TFLACE T « 200 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48028, U5.A

o iﬂﬂgucé‘%ﬂ": ;};'q 'W\nm . MAATERLRL SPEST

BE' | | DomMoTsCME |t r;ﬂ?fgu R Crl el ke

| A EEANIEING
A MEwRELEASE ECH a2 SF |smio| e | FMEPPK C:COMTR 7/8 FA 5.081 MP26934




